Filename

TM_MTDOORS_Door, plastic, close perspective, partial shut.wav

TM_MTDOORS_Door, plastic, close perspective, side angle, medium soft.wav

TM_MTDOORS_Door, plastic, close perspective, side angle, partial shut.wav

TM_MTDOORS_Door, plastic, close perspective, slam.wav
TM_MTDOORS_Door, plastic, close perspective, side angle, slow.wav

TM_MTDOORS_Door, plastic, close perspective, slow.wav

TM_MTDOORS_Door, plastic, distant perspective, off mic, partial shut.wav

TM_MTDOORS_Door, plastic, distant perspective, off mic, slow.wav
TM_MTDOORS_Door, plastic, distant perspective, partial shut.wav
TM_MTDOORS_Door, plastic, distant perspective, slam.wav
TM_MTDOORS_Door, plastic, distant perspective, slow.wav
TM_MTDOORS_Door, plastic, medium perspective, partial shut.wav
TM_MTDOORS_Door, plastic, medium perspective, slam.wav
TM_MTDOORS_Door, plastic, medium perspective, slow.wav
TM_MTDOORS_Door, wood, close perspective, medium.wav
TM_MTDOORS_Door, wood, close perspective, partial shut.wav
TM_MTDOORS_Door, wood, close perspective, side angle, medium.wav
TM_MTDOORS_Door, wood, close perspective, slow.wav
TM_MTDOORS_Door, wood, distant perspective, medium.wav

TM_MTDOORS_Door, wood, medium perspective, medium.wav

Description

door, front door, modern, new, plastic, close perspective, interior, soft, not quite shutting x 17

door, front door, modern, new, plastic, close perspective, off to one side, interior, medium soft x 8

door, front door, modern, new, plastic, close perspective, off to one side, interior, soft, not quite shutting x 8

door, front door, modern, new, plastic, close perspective, interior, hard, slam x 12

door, front door, modern, new, plastic, close perspective, off to one side, interior, soft, slow shut x 15

door, front door, modern, new, plastic, close perspective, interior, soft, slow shut x 11

door, front door, modern, new, plastic, distant perspective, off axis, off mic, interior, soft, not quite shutting x 5

door, front door, modern, new, plastic, distant perspective, off axis, off mic, interior, soft, slow shut x 8

door, front door, modern, new, plastic, distant perspective, interior, soft, not quite shutting x 6

door, front door, modern, new, plastic, distant perspective, interior, slam, on mic x 3, off mic x 5

door, front door, modern, new, plastic, distant perspective, interior, soft, slow shut x 6

door, front door, modern, new, plastic, medium perspective, interior, soft, not quite shutting x 6

door, front door, modern, new, plastic, medium perspective, interior, slam x 9

door, front door, modern, new, plastic, medium perspective, interior, soft, slow shut x 8

door, internal door, bedroom, bathroom, wood, spring, lock, metal click, close perspective, interior, medium speed shut x 10

door, internal door, bedroom, bathroom, wood, spring, lock, metal click, close perspective, interior, partial shut x 6

door, internal door, bedroom, bathroom, wood, spring, lock, metal click, close hinge perspective, interior, medium speed shut x 14
door, internal door, bedroom, bathroom, wood, spring, lock, metal click, heavy mechanism, close perspective, interior, slow speed shut x 8
door, internal door, bedroom, bathroom, wood, spring, lock, metal click, distant perspective, interior, medium speed shut x 10

door, internal door, bedroom, bathroom, wood, spring, lock, metal click, medium perspective, interior, medium speed shut x 14

Duration

00:31

00:34

00:11

00:48

00:53

00:59

00:05

00:20

00:06

00:24

00:20

00:06

00:28

00:30

01:26

00:50

01:44

02:04

01:00

01:16

Channels

SampleRate

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

BitDepth

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

Library

MicroTone:

MicroTone:

MicroTone:

MicroTone:

MicroTone:

MicroTone:

MicroTone:

MicroTone:

MicroTone:

MicroTone:

MicroTone:

MicroTone:

MicroTone:

MicroTone:

MicroTone:

MicroTone:

MicroTone:

MicroTone:

MicroTone:

MicroTone:

Doors

Doors

Doors

Doors

Doors

Doors

Doors

Doors

Doors

Doors

Doors

Doors

Doors

Doors

Doors

Doors

Doors

Doors

Doors

Doors

Manufacturer

Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture
Tone Manufacture

Tone Manufacture



