Filename	Description	Duration	Channels	SampleRate	BitDepth	Library	Manufacturer
TM_MTDOORS_Door, plastic, close perspective, partial shut.wav	door, front door, modern, new, plastic, close perspective, interior, soft, not quite shutting x 17	00:31	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Doors	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTDOORS_Door, plastic, close perspective, side angle, medium soft.wav	door, front door, modern, new, plastic, close perspective, off to one side, interior, medium soft x 8	00:34	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Doors	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTDOORS_Door, plastic, close perspective, side angle, partial shut.wav	door, front door, modern, new, plastic, close perspective, off to one side, interior, soft, not quite shutting x 8	00:11	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Doors	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTDOORS_Door, plastic, close perspective, slam.wav	door, front door, modern, new, plastic, close perspective, interior, hard, slam x 12	00:48	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Doors	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTDOORS_Door, plastic, close perspective, side angle, slow.wav	door, front door, modern, new, plastic, close perspective, off to one side, interior, soft, slow shut x 15	00:53	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Doors	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTDOORS_Door, plastic, close perspective, slow.wav	door, front door, modern, new, plastic, close perspective, interior, soft, slow shut x 11	00:59	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Doors	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTDOORS_Door, plastic, distant perspective, off mic, partial shut.wav	door, front door, modern, new, plastic, distant perspective, off axis, off mic, interior, soft, not quite shutting x 5	00:05	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Doors	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTDOORS_Door, plastic, distant perspective, off mic, slow.wav	door, front door, modern, new, plastic, distant perspective, off axis, off mic, interior, soft, slow shut x 8	00:20	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Doors	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTDOORS_Door, plastic, distant perspective, partial shut.wav	door, front door, modern, new, plastic, distant perspective, interior, soft, not quite shutting x 6	00:06	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Doors	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTDOORS_Door, plastic, distant perspective, slam.wav	door, front door, modern, new, plastic, distant perspective, interior, slam, on mic x 3, off mic x 5	00:24	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Doors	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTDOORS_Door, plastic, distant perspective, slow.wav	door, front door, modern, new, plastic, distant perspective, interior, soft, slow shut x 6	00:20	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Doors	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTDOORS_Door, plastic, medium perspective, partial shut.wav	door, front door, modern, new, plastic, medium perspective, interior, soft, not quite shutting x 6	00:06	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Doors	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTDOORS_Door, plastic, medium perspective, slam.wav	door, front door, modern, new, plastic, medium perspective, interior, slam x 9	00:28	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Doors	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTDOORS_Door, plastic, medium perspective, slow.wav	door, front door, modern, new, plastic, medium perspective, interior, soft, slow shut x 8	00:30	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Doors	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTDOORS_Door, wood, close perspective, medium.wav	door, internal door, bedroom, bathroom, wood, spring, lock, metal click, close perspective, interior, medium speed shut x 10	01:26	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Doors	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTDOORS_Door, wood, close perspective, partial shut.wav	door, internal door, bedroom, bathroom, wood, spring, lock, metal click, close perspective, interior, partial shut x 6	00:50	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Doors	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTDOORS_Door, wood, close perspective, side angle, medium.wav	door, internal door, bedroom, bathroom, wood, spring, lock, metal click, close hinge perspective, interior, medium speed shut x 14	01:44	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Doors	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTDOORS_Door, wood, close perspective, slow.wav	door, internal door, bedroom, bathroom, wood, spring, lock, metal click, heavy mechanism, close perspective, interior, slow speed shut x 8	02:04	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Doors	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTDOORS_Door, wood, distant perspective, medium.wav	door, internal door, bedroom, bathroom, wood, spring, lock, metal click, distant perspective, interior, medium speed shut x 10	01:00	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Doors	Tone Manufacture
TM_MTDOORS_Door, wood, medium perspective, medium.wav	door, internal door, bedroom, bathroom, wood, spring, lock, metal click, medium perspective, interior, medium speed shut x 14	01:16	1	96000	24	MicroTone: Doors	Tone Manufacture